3/15/2018

2018 CERIAS Annual Information Security Symposium Agenda

2018 CERIAS Annual Information Security
Symposium Agenda

Last Updated: 03/05/2018

Time

Event

Monday, April 02

08:30am

Pre-Symposium optional no-charge "Cyber-Physical Security Day" workshop 8:30am -
5:00pm

Tuesday, April 03

08:15am

08:45am

09:00am

09:30am

10:30am

10:45am

11:45am

01:15pm

01:45pm

02:15pm

02:30pm

03:30pm

03:45pm

Registration / Coffee

Opening Comments - Joel Rasmus, CERIAS Managing Director

Welcome - Dr. Tomas Diaz de la Rubia, Chief Scientist and Executive Director of Discovery
Park

Keynote - Mark Weatherford - Sr. Vice President & Chief Cybersecurity Strategist at vArmour

Break

Fireside Chat - "Where We’'ve Been — The Spirit of Cybersecurity Past"

Moderator - Eugene Spafford, CERIAS Executive Director Emeritus & Professor of Computer
Sciences

Lunch

CERIAS Tech Talk #1

CERIAS Tech Talk #2

Featured Speaker - Michelle Dennedy - Vice President & Chief Privacy Officer, Cisco
Fireside Chat - "The On-Going Tensions Between Security and Privacy”

Moderator - Michelle Dennedy

Break

Poster Session Preview - "Speed Dating Technology"

https://www.cerias.purdue.edu/symposium/index.php/home/print_agenda/2018

Room

TBD

STEW
302

STEW
302

STEW
302

STEW
302

STEW
302

STEW

302
FORD
Dining

STEW
302

STEW
302

STEW
302

STEW
302

STEW
302

13



3/15/2018

05:00pm

06:30pm

07:00pm

08:30pm

2018 CERIAS Annual Information Security Symposium Agenda

Break for Dinner

CERIAS 20th Anniversary Reception and CERIAS Poster Session

CERIAS Remarks and CERIAS Awards - Professor Gene Spafford

End of Day 1

Wednesday, April 04

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

10:30am

10:45am

11:00am

12:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:15pm

04:30pm

05:30pm

Registration / Coffee
Welcome - Jerry Haan, CERIAS Manager of Corporate Relations
Day 2 Keynote - Mark Spangler - Director, NRO Cyber Security Operations Center, U.S.

National Reconnaissance Office

Mark Loepker - "Cyber Center for Education and Innovation, Home of the National Cryptologic
Museum — a National collaboration in K-20 cyber education"

Break

Fireside Chat - "The State of Cybersecurity Education — Can Our Educational System Produce
the Quantity and Quality of Graduates Needed to Meet Labor Demand?"

Moderator - Melissa Dark, W.C. Furnas Professor, Purdue Polytechnic Institute

Lunch

CERIAS Program Talk Indiana Cybersecurity Initiatives

CERIAS Tech Talk #3

CERIAS Tech Talk #4

Break

Fireside Chat - "What's Ahead — The Spirit of Cybersecurity Yet to Come"

Moderator - Eugene Spafford

Closing Keynote - Josh Corman - Chief Security Officer, SVP at PTC

End of Symposium

Thursday, April 05

09:00am

CERIAS External Advisory Board (EAB) Meeting (for members only)

https://www.cerias.purdue.edu/symposium/index.php/home/print_agenda/2018

PMU
Ballroom

PMU
Ballroom

STEW
302

STEW
302

STEW
302

STEW
302

STEW
302

STEW

302
FORD
Dining

STEW
302

STEW
302

STEW
302

STEW
302

STEW
302

STEW
302

RAWL

2/3



3/15/2018 2018 CERIAS Annual Information Security Symposium Agenda
4013

04:00pm End of EAB Meeting

https://www.cerias.purdue.edu/symposium/index.php/home/print_agenda/2018 3/3



