2018 CERIAS Annual Information Security Symposium Agenda

Last Updated: 03/05/2018

Time	Event	Room			
Monday, April 02					
08:30am	Pre-Symposium optional no-charge "Cyber-Physical Security Day" workshop 8:30am - 5:00pm	TBD			
Tuesday	, April 03				
08:15am	Registration / Coffee	STEW 302			
08:45am	Opening Comments - Joel Rasmus, CERIAS Managing Director	STEW 302			
09:00am	Welcome - Dr. Tomás Díaz de la Rubia, Chief Scientist and Executive Director of Discovery Park	STEW 302			
09:30am	Keynote - Mark Weatherford - Sr. Vice President & Chief Cybersecurity Strategist at vArmour	STEW 302			
10:30am	Break	STEW 302			
10:45am	Fireside Chat - "Where We've Been – The Spirit of Cybersecurity Past" Moderator - Eugene Spafford, CERIAS Executive Director Emeritus & Professor of Computer Sciences	STEW 302			
11:45am	Lunch	FORD Dining			
01:15pm	CERIAS Tech Talk #1	STEW 302			
01:45pm	CERIAS Tech Talk #2	STEW 302			
02:15pm	Featured Speaker - Michelle Dennedy - Vice President & Chief Privacy Officer, Cisco	STEW 302			
02:30pm	Fireside Chat - "The On-Going Tensions Between Security and Privacy" Moderator - Michelle Dennedy				
03:30pm	Break	STEW 302			
03:45pm	Poster Session Preview - "Speed Dating Technology"	STEW 302			

05:00pm	Break for Dinner	
06:30pm	CERIAS 20th Anniversary Reception and CERIAS Poster Session	PMU Ballroom
07:00pm	CERIAS Remarks and CERIAS Awards - Professor Gene Spafford	PMU Ballroom
08:30pm	End of Day 1	

Wednesday, April 04

08:30am	Registration / Coffee	STEW 302
09:00am	Welcome - Jerry Haan, CERIAS Manager of Corporate Relations	STEW 302
09:30am	Day 2 Keynote - Mark Spangler - Director, NRO Cyber Security Operations Center, U.S. National Reconnaissance Office	STEW 302
10:30am	Mark Loepker - "Cyber Center for Education and Innovation, Home of the National Cryptologic Museum – a National collaboration in K-20 cyber education"	STEW 302
10:45am	Break	STEW 302
11:00am	Fireside Chat - "The State of Cybersecurity Education – Can Our Educational System Produce the Quantity and Quality of Graduates Needed to Meet Labor Demand?" Moderator - Melissa Dark, W.C. Furnas Professor, Purdue Polytechnic Institute	STEW 302
12:00pm	Lunch	FORD Dining
01:30pm	CERIAS Program Talk Indiana Cybersecurity Initiatives	STEW 302
02:00pm	CERIAS Tech Talk #3	STEW 302
02:30pm	CERIAS Tech Talk #4	STEW 302
03:00pm	Break	STEW 302
03:15pm	Fireside Chat - "What's Ahead – The Spirit of Cybersecurity Yet to Come" Moderator - Eugene Spafford	STEW 302
04:30pm	Closing Keynote - Josh Corman - Chief Security Officer, SVP at PTC	STEW 302
05:30pm	End of Symposium	

Thursday, April 05

09:00am CERIAS External Advisory Board (EAB) Meeting (for members only)

RAWL

04:00pm End of EAB Meeting